SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL 0005
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 100%
STATE
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 540 540
40604062 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURF ACE COURSE, I L-9. 5, TON 116 116
MIX "D", N70
44000157 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2" SO YD 1033 1033

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 21312021 DA TE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL 0005
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 100%
STATE
* 78009004 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 2035 2035
LI NE 4"
* 78009005 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 100 100
LI NE 5"
* 78009008 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 100 100
LI NE 8"
* 78009012 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 100 100
LINE 12"
* 78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 15 15
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 15 15
REMOVAL
* X1400337 WIRELESS IN PAVEMENT DETECTOR EACH 5 5
X7011015 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION L SUM 1 1
< EXPRESSWAYS>
* X7030005 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SO FT 715 715
* X8730312 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, LEAD-IN, NO. FOOT 225 225
18 4/C, TWISTED, SHIELDED
* X8850102 INDUCTION LOOP FOOT 950 950
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
1-80 (KENDALL COUNTY LINE TO DES PLAINES RIVER ROAD)
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
* = SPECIALTY ITEMS
I
';;f{I SEC TION COUNTY
1-80 I 2020-254-PP WILL
I
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 18 I
CONTRACT NO. 62 N2 l
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
Z0076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOURS 500 500
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
0042
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED  SHEET
PEARCES
Delta 1
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
SCALE:
qarutnmUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 1/10/2021 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.I.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-